Zeilnummer

IRC
NED17001
NED17001
ORC-A1
GBR621R
NED9119
NED6852
LUX35421
GER8176
NED7966
NED9004
ORC-2
NED9102
NED8244
NED8703
ned7645
NED8834
NED9105
NED9142
ORC-3
NED7038
NED2974
NED6654
NED537
NED8521
NED5774

Bootnaam

Van Uden
Baraka GP

Ondeugd
Parrot

Bay Max
Vito2

Alpha Lyrae
Exe-Cuties
Brany

Narwal
JallalJalla!
Silver
Osprey
Dehlerious
Kobaia

FF NXX

Davy Jones
Jason

Xquise
Lemminkainen
Good Times
Back Bay

(@)
9
T

595,4
529,1
543,2
573,3
569,8
582,7
599,5

600,4
621,6
619,7

607

626
616,6
618,3

694
651,9
647,7
652,7
682,3
692,2

Handicap

1,2870
1,2760

1,1251
1,2607
1,2452
1,1737
1,1865
1,1607
1,1251

1,1201
1,0839
1,0867
1,112
1,0717
1,1019
1,0958

0,9647
1,0288
1,0439
1,0348
0,9948
0,9705

Schipper

van Rijckevorsel
de Graaf

Berends
Stumpel

van der Vlugt
Hingst
Bdoddeling
Beulens
Wanders

Neisingh
Visser
Polderman
van Houten
Buist
Verburg
Holtrop

Bronsema
de Ruiter
van Mourik
van Bemmel
Keizer
Arendse

Starttijd

16-7-2022 12:20
16-7-2022 12:20

16-7-2022 12:20
16-7-2022 12:20
16-7-2022 12:20
16-7-2022 12:20
16-7-2022 12:20
16-7-2022 12:20
16-7-2022 12:20

16-7-2022 12:30
16-7-2022 12:30
16-7-2022 12:30
16-7-2022 12:30
16-7-2022 12:30
16-7-2022 12:30
16-7-2022 12:30

16-7-2022 12:40
16-7-2022 12:40
16-7-2022 12:40
16-7-2022 12:40
16-7-2022 12:40
16-7-2022 12:40

Finishtijd

18-7-2022 20:16:30
DNF

19-7-2022 6:58:55
19-7-2022 1:01:00
19-7-2022 5:14:30
19-7-2022 11:16:32
19-7-2022 17:05:00
DSQ
DSQ

19-7-2022 7:47:12
19-7-2022 17:06:10
19-7-2022 17:50:00
19-7-2022 17:55:55
19-7-2022 23:07:00

NSC
DSQ

19-7-2022 10:23:11
19-7-2022 6:48:00
19-7-2022 7:05:00

19-7-2022 10:21:01

19-7-2022 17:32:48
20-7-2022 7:23:30

Gezeild

55:56:30

66:38:55
60:41:00
64:54:30
70:56:32
76:45:00

67:17:12
76:36:10
77:20:00
77:25:55
82:37:00

69:43:11
66:08:00
66:25:00
69:41:01
76:52:48
90:43:30

Gecorrigeerd
OFFICIEEL

71:59:49

74:59:11
76:30:13
80:49:26
83:15:54
91:03:50

75:22:04
83:01:47
84:02:17
86:02:33
88:32:25

67:15:31
68:02:17
69:19:56
72:06:31
76:28:49
88:02:55



